
Friday 12th April 2024

Important Dates and information

I hope you all had a restful Easter break. I would like to take this opportunity to inform you of up and coming dates in school

along with any relevant further information.

Date and Time Activity Who Further information

Monday 15th April World Art Day All children We will be celebrating world
art day in school

Tuesday 16th April Primary place offer day September 2024 reception
starters

Parents/Carers will receive
their primary place offer
from the Local Authority.

Wednesday 17th April Haiku Poetry day All children We will be celebrating Haiku
Poetry day in school

Thursday 18th April Year 3/4 swimming Squirrels class only Please see information sent

Monday 22nd April Earth Day All children Eco-Council will be organising
activities for this day.

Monday 22nd April, morning
only.

Year 5/6 YoYo Trip to York Owls and Foxes only More information will follow

Monday 22nd April,
afternoon

Author visit All children will have a
workshop delivered by the

author Sean Perkins.

N/A

Thursday 25th April Year 3/4 swimming Squirrels class only Please see information sent

Monday 29th April, 10.30am Church Service All children All families are welcome.

Monday 29th April, 3.45pm -
4.45pm

Year 3/4 Football Match (Cup
second round match)

Year 3/4 boys football team The team have drawn
Archbishop Junior school and
this fixture will be an away
fixture. More information to

follow.



Date and Time Activity Who Further information

Tuesday 30th April Year 3/4 Tudor trip to
Merchant Adventurers Hall

Squirrels More information will follow.

Wednesday 1st May, 3.30pm
- 4.30pm

Class drop ins Every class You are welcome to visit your
child’s classroom to look at
their work and informally
chat to the class teacher. If

your child is in Year 6 and you
have any questions about
SATs, please do attend.

Thursday 2nd May Year 3/4 swimming Squirrels class only Please see information sent

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday School closed

W/C 6th May Scholastic Book Fair in School
to celebrate Children’s Book

week

All children This will be open Tuesday 7th
May - Monday 13th May,

3.30pm - 4pm in the school
hall

W/C 6th May Mental Health awareness
week

All children Our Friendship ambassadors
will be organising this in

school.

Tuesday 7th May Local Artist in School All children A local artist will be working
with each class to create a
collective piece to display in

school

Thursday 9th May Year 3/4 swimming Squirrels class only Please see information sent

Friday 10th May Year 6 Summer term letter Year 6 only We will be communicating
our plans for celebrating our
Year 6s across the summer 2

term.

W/C Monday 13th May KS2 SATs this week Year 6 only Please ask Mr Guest or Mrs
Prihar if you have any

questions.

Monday 13th May Y6 Residential Payment due Year 6 only Please ask Mr Guest or Mrs
Prihar if you have any

questions.



Date and Time Activity Who Further information

Thursday 16th May Year 3/4 swimming Squirrels class only Please see information sent

Friday 17th May Year 6 Dominoes lunch Year 6 only To celebrate the end of SATs
week for Year 6

Monday 20th - Wednesday
22nd May

Year 6 residential Year 6 only Mrs Prihar, Mr Cheek and
Miss Chapman will be

attending with the children.

Tuesday 21st May World day for cultural
diversity

All children We will celebrate this in
school

Wednesday 22nd May Brownlee Triathlon Year 5s only More information will follow.

Thursday 23rd May Year 5/6 Shakespear trip to
Merchant Adventurers Hall

Owls and Foxes More information will follow.

Thursday 23rd May Year 3/4 Cricket tournament Year 3/4 Cricket team More information will follow.

Thursday 23rd May Final Ignite sports club this
half term.

Reception, Y1, 2 and 3
children who are attending

the club.

N/A

Friday 24th May Non-uniform day
Break up for half term

All children Home time will be 3.30pm as
normal.

Friday 24th May, afternoon Forest School afternoon All children The whole school will be
working in their houses
during our forest school

afternoon.

Please see below the dates we currently have for Summer 2 and further dates will be shared at the start of next half term.

Date and Time Activity Who Further information

Monday 3rd June School reopens for Summer 2 All children N/A

W/C 3rd June Year 4 Multiplication check Year 4 only This is a simple times table
quiz online that the children
complete. More information

will follow.

Tuesday 4th June Chance to shine cricket
sessions

Year 1 - Year 6 Yorkshire Cricket will be
delivering sessions for the

children.

Friday 7th - Sunday 9th June The Big Help Out weekend All children School Council will be
organising an event for this.

W/C 10th June Phonics Screen this week Year 1 and some Year 2
children.

More information to follow



Date and Time Activity Who Further information

Tuesday 11th June Class photographs All children More information will follow.

Thursday 13th June Year 3/4 swimming Squirrels class only Please see information sent

W/C 17th June National Sports week All Children There will be a range of
activities throughout the

week

Monday 17th June, 10.30am Church Service All children All families are welcome.

Thursday 20th June Year 3/4 swimming Squirrels class only Please see information sent

Friday 21st June National music day All children We will be celebrating this in
school

Wednesday 26th June Sports Day All children EYFS and KS1 - 9.30am -
11.30am

KS2 - 1.15pm - 3.15pm

Thursday 27th June Year 3/4 swimming Squirrels class only Please see information sent

Monday 1st July Summer homework project
deadline

All children Please hand in to Mrs
Holmes.

Thursday 4th July KS1 Football Festival Hedgehogs More information will follow.

Thursday 4th July Year 3/4 swimming Squirrels class only Please see information sent

W/C Monday 8th July Year 6 Bikeability Year 6 only. More information will follow.

Friday 12th July Reports to parents/carers All children N/A

Monday 22nd July Break up for summer All children Normal finish time of
3.30pm.

Thank you for your continued support.

Yours sincerely,

Mrs Hannah Holmes

Principal


